
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: Junior 10-12 Ski GP3 Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Julien Beaumer Lake Havasu City, Az 299 YAM 1 1 

2. Jake Pearce Winters, Ca 88 KAW 2 2 

3. Sebastien Girello Lake Havasu City, Az 27 YAM 4 3 

4. Coy Curtis Paso Robles, Ca 155 YAM 3 4 

5. Dominic Cannady Brentwood, Ca 7 KAW 5 5 

6. Shainie Seidenberg Huntington Beach, Ca 24 YAM 6 6 
 

RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage GP1 - 650, 750 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Cory Vanceave Lake Havasu City, Az 11 KAW 1 2 

2. Deegan Newton Lake Havasu City, Az 145 KAW 4 1 

3. Wyland Reden Lake Elsinore, Ca 100 KAW 3 3 

4. James Hendry Lake Havasu City, Az 117 KAW 2 DNS

 

RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP2 - Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dustin Motzouris Phoenix, Az 50 KOM 2 1 

2. David Redinger Boise, Id 3 KOM 1 2 

3. Aaron Geweke Lake Havasu City, Az 182 BUL 4 3 

4. Trisha Juarez Las Vegas, Nv 10 OTH 3 4 

5. Matt Rollings Sparks, Nv 812 KAW 6 6 

6. Thomas Pagen Gardnerville, Nv 702 TRN 8 5 

7. Theo Beaumer Lake Havasu City, Az 12 YAM 5 DNS

8. Todd Valentino Lake Havasu City, Az 95 BUL 7 DNS

9. Denton Vaughn Volcano, Ca 219 KAW DNS DNS

 

RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: Vet Ski GP1-Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Pete Zernik Sacramento, Ca 149 BUL 2 1 

2. Charlie Martinez Buena Park, Ca 9 SEA 3 4 

3. Travis Dutemple Wildomar, Ca 17 KAW 7 3 

4. Aaron Sanchez Surprise, Az 31 KAW 5 6 

5. Riff Del Pardo Lake Havasu City, Az 11 YAM 4 7 

6. David Zipperian Tuscon, Az 508 KAW 8 5 
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

7. Matt Legerski Flagstaff, Az 62 BUL 11 8 

8. Justin James Lake Side, Ca 28 BUL 10 9 

9. Jb Gasperone Flagstaff, Az 91 BUL 1 DNS

10. Shawn Quemada Diamond Bar, Ca 169 KAW DNS 2 

11. Mark Conroy Phoenix, Az 525 KAW 6 DNS

12. Brian Edwards Henderson, Nv 41 BUL DNS 10 

13. Ryan Frokjer Lake Havasu City, Az 77 KAW DNS DNS

14. Bill Austin Bountiful, Ut 182 BUL DNS DNS
 

RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: Junior 13-15 Ski GP2 Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Theo Beaumer Lake Havasu City, Az 50 YAM 1  

2. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 YAM 2  
Class: Women Ski GP3 - Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Carla Hunt Fort McMurray, Can, Ca 4 OTH 1 2 

2. Stevie Bascom Lake Havasu City, Az 365 KAW 3 1 

3. Aryana Thayer Lake Havasu City, Az 831 KAW 2 3 

4. Natalia Giuliano Bakersfield, Ca 661 KAW 4 4 

 

RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: Sport GP3 - Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Hunter Dunn Huntington Beach, Ca 99 YAM 1 1 

2. Adam Levings Lake Havasu City, Az 133 YAM 3 3 

3. Nick Leseney Yucca Valley, Ca 17 SEA 2 4 

4. Brandi Rademaker Henderson, Nv 95 YAM 5 2 

5. James Gagnon Lake Havasu City, Az 36 KAW 4 5 

6. Danny Ortega McCall, Id 121x KAW 6 6 

7. Jeff Hill Riverside, Ca 52 SEA 7 7 
 

RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: Women Ski GP2 - Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Carla Hunt Fort McMurray, Can, Ca 4 OTH 1 1 

2. Kayoko Del Pardo Las Vegas, Nv 6 KAW 2 2 

3. Lauren Conroy Phoenix, Az 72 KAW 4 3 

4. Meg Conroy Phoenix, Az 913 KAW 3 5 
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

5. Krissy Vaughn Volcano, Ca 442 KAW 5 4 

 

RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP4 - Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brady Courson Lake Havasu City, Az 50 YAM 1 1 

2. Matt Rollings Sparks, Nv 812 KAW 2 2 

3. Guy Vinatieri Lake Havasu City, Az 22 YAM 3 4 

4. Caleb Kile Bishop, Ca 26 KAW 5 3 

5. Joey Morneault Las Vegas, Nv 901 YAM 4 5 

6. Tyler Shinko Thousand Oaks, Ca 418 KAW 6 6 

7. Cole Stewart Lake Havasu, Az 112 YAM 7 9 

8. Matt Legerski Flagstaff, Az 626 BUL 9 8 

9. Nathan Johnson Lake Havasu City, Az 122 YAM 11 7 

10. James Cossart Concord, Ca 912 KAW 8 11 

11. Cj Fee Lake Havasu City, Az 822 KAW 10 12 

12. Duane Bascom Lake Havasu City, Az 365 KAW 13 10 

13. Eric Alley Riverside, Ca 512 KAW 12 13 

14. Michael Bevacqua Bakersfield, Ca 3 KAW 14 14 

15. Reese Maricich Bakersfield, Ca 18 KAW 15 DNS

 

RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: Junior 13-15 Ski GP3 Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 YAM 1 1 

2. Brady Courson Lake Havasu City, Az 50 YAM 2 2 

3. Reese Maricich Bakersfield, Ca 418 KAW 3 4 

4. Jack Briscoe Herriman, Ut 76 KAW 5 3 

5. Stevie Bascom Lake Havasu City, Az 365 KAW 5 5 

6. Aryana Thayer Lake Havasu City, Az 831 KAW 6 6 

7. Parker Alley Riverside, Ca 512 KAW 7 7 

8. Theo Beaumer Lake Havasu City, Az 299 YAM DNS DNS

 

RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: Runabout GP2.3 - Spark Only 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Wayde Bloedorn Gilbert, Az 312 SEA 2 1 

2. Justin Black Newport Beach, Ca 1 SEA 1 2 
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RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: Sport GP2 - Limited (Blaster O 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Nick Giles Alpine, Ca 521 YAM 1 1 

2. Cimmaron Davey Lake Havasu City, Az 626 YAM 2 2 

Class: Sport GP1 - Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jackson Rod Lake Havasu City, Az 5X SEA 2 1 

2. Hunter Dunn Huntington Beach, Ca 99 YAM 1 2 

3. Jack Briscoe Herriman, Ut 76 YAM 3 3 

 

RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: Runabout GP3 - Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. David Palmer Newport Beach, Ca 23 SEA 2 1 

2. Charlie Martinez Buena Park, Ca 9 SEA 1 2 

3. Kelly Church Lake Havasu City, Az 7 SEA 3 3 

4. Jackson Rod Lake Havasu City, Az 5X SEA 4 4 

5. Leslie Adams Apache Junction, Az 33A YAM 6 5 

6. Renee Hill Riverside, Ca 22 YAM 5 7 

7. Joseph Thompson Phoenix, Az 81 SEA 7 6 

8. Kim Richards Anaheim, Ca 11 YAM 8 8 

 

RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: Junior 10-12 Ski GP2 Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Julien Beaumer Lake Havasu City, Az 50 YAM 1 1 

2. Sebastien Girello Lake Havasu City, Az 27 YAM 4 2 

3. Jake Pearce Winters, Ca 88 KAW 3 3 

4. Coy Curtis Paso Robles, Ca 155 YAM 2 4 

5. Dominic Cannady Brentwood, Ca 7 KAW 5 5 

6. Shainie Seidenberg Huntington Beach, Ca 24 YAM 6 6 
 

RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: Runabout GP2 - Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Eric Senko Las Vegas, Nv 680 YAM 1 1 
Class: Runabout GP2.2 - Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jonathan Rivera Indio, Ca 282 SEA 2 2 
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

2. James Alamillo Palmdale, Ca 222 SEA 4 1 

3. Jason Psycho Ward San Leandro, Ca 9 SEA 3 3 

4. Brandon Warner Lake Havasu City, Az 21 SEA 1 6 

5. Doug Wolff Modesto, Ca 33 SEA 6 4 

6. Thomas Pagen Gardnerville, Nv 101 SEA 5 DNS

7. Jackie Harden Valley Springs, Ca 211 SEA DQ 5 

8. Troy Leseney Yucca Valley, Ca 72 SEA 7 DNS

 

RACE #15 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP3 - N/A Only 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Ian Roberts Sparks, Nv 658 KOM 1 1 

2. David Redinger Boise, Id 3 KOM 2 2 

3. Theo Beaumer Lake Havasu City, Az 50 YAM 3 3 

4. Seth Sirrs Canyon Lake, Ca 58 KAW 4 4 

5. Tyler Shinko Thousand Oaks, Ca 418 KAW 5 5 

6. Thomas Pagen Gardnerville, Nv 702 TRN 6 6 

 

RACE #16 - Final Results 
Class: X2 GP1 - Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Hayden Item Discovery Bay, Ca 505 KAW 1 1 

2. Casey Quinn Lake Havasu City, Az 8 KAW 2 2 

3. Matthew Goade Lake Havasu City, Az 11 KAW 3 3 

4. Lauri Ortega McCall, Id 67 KAW 4 5 

5. James Gagnon Lake Havasu City, Az 36 KAW 8 4 

6. Jacob Hendry Lake Havasu City, Az 264 KAW 7 6 

7. Nic Verdone Lake Havasu City, Az 007 KAW 6 7 

8. Danny Ortega McCall, Id 121x KAW 10 8 

9. John Ufers Lake Havasu City, Az 610 KAW 9 10 

10. Louie Venditto Lake Havasu City, Az 223 KAW 12 9 

11. Justin Edwards Bakersfield, Ca 111 KAW 11 11 

 

RACE #17 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage GP1 - 550 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Chris Hagest Lake Havasu City, Az 220 PRO 1 1 

2. Rob Flores Las Vegas, Nv 1 KAW 2 4 

3. Mike Demauro Rancho Cucamonga, Ca 18 KAW 4 3 
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

4. Seth Sirrs Canyon Lake, Ca 58 KAW 3 5 

5. Cory Vanceave Lake Havasu City, Az 911 KAW 7 2 

6. Wyland Reden Lake Elsinore, Ca 38 KAW 5 6 

7. Darin Haynes Bakersfield, Ca 146 KAW 6 7 

8. Kolin Renner Temecula, Ca 8 KAW DNS DNS

 

RACE #18 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP1 - Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brock Austin Bountiful, Ut 182b BUL 1 1 

2. Dustin Motzouris Phoenix, Az 50 KOM 2 4 

3. Kole Cramer Lake Havasu City, Az 202 KAW 4 5 

4. David Redinger Boise, Id 3 KOM 3 6 

5. Ian Roberts Sparks, Nv 658 KOM 7 3 

6. Preston Matzdorff Lake Havasu City, Az 242 KAW 10 2 

7. Aaron Geweke Lake Havasu City, Az 182 BUL 6 8 

8. Pete Zernik Sacramento, Ca 149 BUL 5 9 

9. Tim Warner Albuquerque, Nm 6 BUL 8 7 

10. Jb Gasperone Flagstaff, Az 91 BUL 9 DNS

 

RACE #19 - Final Results 
Class: Freestyle - Amateur 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Mike Demauro Rancho Cucamonga, Ca 18 KAW   

2. Michael Bevacqua Bakersfield, Ca 3 KAW   

3. Rob Robson Key West, Fl 0 KAW   

4. Coy Curtis Paso Robles, Ca 155 YAM   
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